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Real Estate Mortgages

Date Maortgagor Mortgagee Description Amount
11/27/2017  Novak, Carla & Scott Regions Bank Lt 8 Valley View Sub $75,000.00
11/27/2017  Schnicker, Michael & Brittany Bank of Herrin Lt 47 Lake Sycamore 5431,000.00
Estates Sub Phase 6
11/27/2017 Taylor, Mary & Lyman Quicken Loans-Inc Sec 35-10-3 $50,875.00
11/27/2017  Smith, Dyke & Theresa Loandepot.Com LLC Sec 21-8-2 $102,150.00
11/27/2017  Keith, Joshua & Carrie US Bank NA Lt 2 Piney Valley Estates $233,000.00
11/27/2017 = Davis, Constance US Bank NA Lt 16 Wolf Qaks Sub $143,250.00
11/27/2017  Hamilton, Hank & Candice SiU Credit Union Lts 7-8 Blk 2 James H $45,000.00
Pikes 1st Add
11/27/2017  Bittle & McGuire Properties Farmers State Bank of Alto tt28lk3MaryE $20,000.00
LLC Pass Goodalls 2nd Add
11/27/2017  Williamson County Family First Southern Bank Blk 2 Ephraim Herrins $140,000.00
Crisis Center 5th Add
11/27/2017  Williamson County Family First Southern Bank Lt 10 Bk 9 Ford & $140,000.00

Crisis Center

Stotlars First Sol



11/27/2017

11/27/2017
11/27/2017

11/27/2017
11/27/2017

11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017

11/28/2017

11/28/2017

11/2‘8/2017

11/28/2017

11/28/2017

11/28/2017

11/29/2017

Barber, Kort & Brenda

Barber, Kort & Brenda
Frey, Joe & Anita

Z & G Restaurant Group LLC
Edwards, Michael & Traci

Jack, Joyce
Ticen, Kayla/Cooper, Chad
Ashmore, Monte || & Cori

Davis, Haley

McKenzie, Larry Ir

Birdwell, Myron & Curtiss

Elders, Steven & Jane

Fredman, Lawrence

Taylor, Cody & Chelsea

Hendricks, Scott & Cynthia

Das Acquisition Company LLC

Das Acquisition Company LLC
IFreedom Direct Corporation

Small Business Growth
Corporation

Leaderone Financial
Corporation

SiU Credit Union
US Bank NA
Southern llinois Bank

First Bank

SIU Credit Union

Peoples National Bank

First Southern Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Redbrick Financial Group Inc

Bank of Carbondale

Lt 6 Blk 8 Joab Goodalls
1st Add

Sec27-10-4

Lt 2 Blk 4 Dunaways Add

Lt 2 Wolchan Phase |

Lt 1 Blk 6 Dunaways Add

Lt 3 Blk 1J N Walkers Sol

Sec 17-8-3

Sec 31-8-3

Lt 8 Bik 2 Dr W J Burgess
2nd Add

Lt 1 Blk 2 Parkland Add

Lts 1-3 Bik 5 Bert
Petersons 1st Sol

Sec 22-8-1

Lt 7 Bainbridge Square
Annex

Sec 2-9-4
No Amt Gvn

Lt 65 West Car Acres
Seventh Plat

$51,000.00

$123,185.00

$74,883.00

$1,809,000.00

$213,776.00

$21,770.26

$131,081.00

$108,000.00

$44,770.00

$51,300.00

$102,500.00

$30,000.00

$122,900.00

$0.00

$100,000.00




11/29/2017

11/29/2017

11/29/2017
11/29/2017
11/29/2017

11/29/2017

11/29/2017
11/30/2017

11/30/2017
11/30/2017

11/30/2017

11/30/2017
11/30/2017

11/30/2017

Nicolaides, fan & Andrea

Sharpe, Ellen & Charles/Etal

Fourez, Eric & Stephanie

516 South 23rd Street Land -

Trust

Niggeman, Lisa

Chamness, Clyde

Pallazza, Glenn & Kelly_
Broy, Tara

Newsom, Venson & Luwana
Newsom, Venson & Luwana

Withers, Chase/Norris, Devin

Wilkins, Robert
Winslow, Dylan

Bonds, Thomas & Tosha

First Southern Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Banterra Bank

Prince, Mark

Loandepot.Com LI.C

Microf

Pentagon Federal CU

First Southern Bank

South Porte Bank

South Porie Bahk

Bank of Herrin

Peoples National Bank

Quicken Loans Inc

Regions Bank

Lt 9 Blk 3 W N Stotlars
4th Add

Lt 13 Melmar Estates
2nd Add/Lt 2 Hampton
inn Sub

Lt 90 Forest Park Estates
Phase 3

Lt 11 Bik 1J F Craigs 1st
Add :

Lt 4 Blk 5 Thorn Place
Add

See Record
No Amt Gvn

Lt 24 Saluki National
Country Club Sub

Lt 34 Riviera Place
Second Piat

Lt 18 Rolling Hills Estates
Sec 17-10-2

Lts 9-10 Sunset Lake
Estates

Lt 6 White Oak Estates
Sec 23-10-2

Lt 5 Windmere Phase |
Revised Plat

$16,575.00

$500,000.00

$48,000.00

$50,000.00

$82,264.00

$0.00

$173,000.00

$97,375.00

$21,500.00
$215,000.00

$14,000.00

$37,000.00
$89,725.00

$237,000.00




11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017

11/30/2017

11/30/2017
11/30/2017

11/30/2017

11/30/2017
11/30/2017
1?/§Q/20?7
11/30/2017

12/1/2017

12/1/2017

12/1/2017

Miller, Wallace

Teckenbrock, Dylan & Abigail

Ridings, James & Sandra

Smith, Bryan Jr

Yates, Joshua/Beyke, Amber

Brown, Jeffrey Ir & Sierra

Steele, lan & Maria
Huddson, Willie

J C Community of Care
Ministry Inc

Diggins, Charles

Culp, Craig & Karie

McVicker, Sarah

Beagle Dog Developers Inc

Boren, Thomas & Ibbie

Peoples National Bank
Peoples National Bank
First Southern Bank

Veterans United Home Loans

Providence Bank
USAA Federal Savings Bank

CitiBank

IL Housing Dev Authority
Southern lilinois Bank
First Soutthri Bank.
Fifth Third Bank

Bank of Herrin

Bank of Herrin

Bank of Herrin

Lt 21 Brystons Add
Phase I

Lt 18 Anna L Holmes 1st
Sol

Lts 3-4 Blk 3 W J Burgess
1st Add

Lt 3 Madison Ridge Sub

Lts 1-2 Blk 2 HP Crains
2nd Add

Lts2 & 11Blk2JK
Russells 1st Add

Lt 2 Eagle Estates

Lts 22 & 27 Madison
Coal Corp Sub

Lt 7 Foxcroft Sub

Lts 40-41 Lake Estates
Sub -

Lt 87 Blk 2 Western Coal
& Mining Co Sub

Sec 16-8-1

Lt 36 Dynasty Sub Phase
I

Lt 2 Blk 8 W N Stotiars
3rd Add

$204,000.00

$56,000.00

$78,000.00

$151,011.00

$112,121.00

$105,317.00

$184,000.00

$11,825.00

$225,000.00

$35,000.00

$41,000.00

$191,000.00

$148,000.00

$63,000.00




12/1/2017

12/1/2017

12/1/2017

12/1/2017

12/1/2017

12/1/2017

12/1/2017

12/1/2017

12/1/2017

12/1/2017

12/1/2017

12/4/2017

12/4/2017

12/4/2017

12/4/2017

Jimenez, Ruben & Deborah

Gullett, Martha

Wagley, David & Amy

TKGM LLC

Colborn, Ronald & Tiffany

Gurley, Joanna

Gurley, Joanna

Judd, Shayna/Schuetz, Holly

Reeves, Ashleigh & Derek

Dixon, Clay/lones, Evelyn

Chaney, Shane & Jennifer

Yates, Brian & Julie

Skelcher, Darren & Jessica

Willlams, Jeri

Gyurci, Lucinda

CBC National Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Bank of Herrin

First Southern Bank

First Southern Bank

Fifth Third Bank

Fifth Third Bank

Countryplace Mortgage LTD

US Bank NA

Murphy Wall State Bank &
Trust
First Southern Bank

Bank of Herrin

First Mid-IL Bank & Trust

Gershman Investment Corp

Petersen, Justine

Sec 8-9-3

Lt 30 Grace First Add

Lts 3-4 Blk & Belmont Add

Lts 5 & 8 Blk 5 Orig Surv
Herrin

Lt 42 Lake Sycamore
Estates Sub Phase 5

Sec 6-9-2

Sec 6-9-2

Lts 103-104 Village of
Bush

Sec 29-9-3

Sec 10-8-1

tt 3 Blk 6 C A Gents 1st
Add

Lt 8 Pine Lakes Estates
1st Add

Sec 6-9-1

Lt5Blk124B
Bainbridges 6th Add

Lts 1-3 Blk 4 Muckian &
Stiritz First Add

$226,465.00

$45,900.00

$56,000.00

$350,000.00
$260,000.00

$25,000.00
$20,000.00

$103,756.00

$108,007.00

$140,000.00
$85,500.00
$14,400.00

$147,000.00

$65,008.00

$76,000.00




12/4/2017

12/5/2017
12/5/2017
12/5/2017
12/5/2017

12/6/2017

12/6/2017

12/6/2017

12/6/2017

12/6/2017
12/6/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017

12/7/2017

Tindall, Timothy & Anna

Castellano Properties LLC

Vandekerkhove, Thomas

Walker, Larry & Sharon

Baxter, John Jr

Long, Donald & Sandra

Bailey, Justin/Beasley, Erin

Wilson McReynolds Funeral

Home

Rose, Jennifer

Moore, Randall & Robin

Cain, Tobatha

Kelley, Morgin

Calcattera, Jill

Mercer, Melynda

Quicken Loans Inc

First Southern Bank

SIU Credit Union

First Southern Bank

Fifth Third Bank

Banterra Bank

Admirals Bank

_ First Bank

First Southern Bank

Bank of Herrin

- Farmers State Bank of Alto

Pass

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

IL Housing Dev Authority

Habitat for Humanity of the
Greater Marion Area

Lts 11-13 Blk 3 North
Shoreland First Add

Sec 11-9-1

Lt 9 Speroni Sub 1st Plat

Sec 30-8-2

Lt 9 } W Dungey Sub

Lts 14-15 Lake Estates
Sub

Lt 2 Blk 68 Orig Surv
Pittsburg

its 2-5 Blk 1 Charles
Hollands 1st Add

Sec 24-9-2, 15-9-3

Sec 18-9-3/Lt2 0OH
Wileys 2nd Add/Etal

Sec 28-8-1

Lt 8 Blk 5 H M Parks 2nd
Add

Lt1 CW & F Mining Co
4th Add

Lt 4 Blk 12 J B Bainbridge
6th Revised Add

$145,809.00

$136,000.00

$51,200.00

$84,000.00

$66,000.00

$99,000.00

$15,458.00

$1,064,000.00

$168,000.00

$435,000.00

$60,000.00

$47,294.00

$18,949.00

$6,000.00




Habitat for Humanity of the Lt 4 Blk 12 J B Bainbridge $73,260.00
Greater Marion Area 6th Revised Add

12/7/2017 Mercer, Melynda

12/7/2017 Barrass Farms LLC Peoples National Bank Sec 8-9-4 $4,400,000.00

12/7/2017 Collins, Michae! & Pamela Regions Bank Sec29-8-1 $65,000.00

12/7/2017 C & R Holdings LLC Farmers State Bank of Alto Lt 2 Blk 1 Hill & Spillmans $56,800.00
Pass First Add

Mortgages Releases

Date Grantor Grantee

11/27/2017  First Mid-IL Bank & Trust Campanelia, Sammy & Anna
11/27/2017  Bank of Herrin Schnicker, Michael & Brittany
11/27/2017 Chase Bank NA Desjardins, Phillip & Pamela
11/27/2017 Regions Bank Holton, John & Angela
11/27/2017  SIU Credit Union Harner, Joshua & Morgan
11/27/2017  Banterra Bank ' Faris, Michael & Debra
11/27/2017  Anna Jonesboro National Bank Prater, James & Christel (part)
11/27/2017  First Southern Bank Family Crisis Center
11/27/2017  Fifth Third Mortgage Company Smithpeters, Tommy & Marilyn
11/27/2017  Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass Phelps, Mark

11/27/2017  Central National Bank McClerren, Robert
11/27/2017  Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass Cain, Michael & Shelly
11/27/2017  US Bank NA Goodwin, Angela & Joseph
11/27/2017  South Porte Bank Dusell LLC

11/27/2017 Regions Bank Sauerhage, David
11/27/2017  First Southern Bank Family Crisis Center
11/27/2017  Fair Way Lending LLC Thompson, Jerry & Judy
11/27/2017  Peoples National Bank Centera, Paula

11/27/2017 Freedom Mortgage Corporation Swayze, Robert & Melissa
11/27/2017  Legacy Capital Group LLC Short Estates LLC

11/28/2017  Wells Fargo Bank NA Skaggs, Bobbie & Charlotte
11/28/2017 Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass Fredman, Lawrence & Michelle

11/28/2017

Chase Bank NA

Gibson, Mark & Katherine



11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/29/2017
11/29/2017
11/29/2017
11/29/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/5/2017
12/5/2017
12/5/2017

First Southern Bank
First Southern Bank
Clark, Stephen

Bank of Herrin

Bank of Carbondale
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Bank of Herrin

Bank of Herrin

US Bank NA

Banterra Bank
Banterra Bank
Peoples National Bank
US Bank NA

Bank of Herrin

Chase Bank NA

Bank of Herrin

Bank of Herrin

First Southern Bank
Bank of Herrin

Rogers, Mary

First Southern Bank
US Bank NA

Chase Bank NA

US Bank NA

First Southern Bank
Firsf Southern Bank
First Guaranty Mortgage Corporation
US Bank NA

Quicken Loans Inc
Bank of Herrin

US Bank NA

First Mid-IL Bank & Trust
Quicken Loans Inc

US Dept of Agriculture
US Bank NA

US Dept of Agriculture

Elders, Steven & lane

Intravaia, Girolamo & Elysia
Clark, Stephen

Eagles Landing Properties LLC
Hendricks, Scott/Hagan, Cynthia
Bonds, Billie 5r & Shirley

Mr Jecc LLC (part)

Gooden, William & Erica

Webb, Richard

Knight, Jerry

Hampton, Earl & Sabra

Wilkins, Robert

Romines, Randall

Labelle, Patricia

Burkart, Astrid & Corey
McVicker, Sarah

Boren, Thomas & lbbie

Colborn, Ronald & Tiffany
Freeman Environmental Services Inc

Ohlson, Jeffrey

‘Edwards, Jeffrey

Laffoon, Michael & Ramona
Wryatt, Travis & Whitney

Stull, John Jr & Joan

Edwards, Jeffrey/| Fager, Soo Jin
Edwards, Jeffrey/Fager, Soo Jin
Fleming, Robert & Billie

Ellis, Gearge & Margaret
Wells, Andrew & Joanna
Brandaon, Carolyn/McRoy, Amber
Goodwin, Angela & Joseph
Skelcher, Darren & Jessica
Tanner, Roy & Melissa

Fowler, Mark & Lisa

Claxton, Michae! & Brenda

Clark, Patsy




12/5/2017
12/5/2017
12/5/2017
12/5/2017
12/6/2017
12/6/2017
12/6/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017

Date

11/27/2017

11/27/2017

11/27/2017

11/27/2017

11/27/2017

11/27/2017

11/27/2017

11/27/2017

11/27/2017

11/27/2017

Wells Fargo Bank NA

US Bank NA

US Bank NA

First Southern Bank

South Porte Bank

First Southern Bank

First Southern Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
South Porte Bank

First Southern Bank

Sheppard, George & Joy

Ellis, Ronald & Pamella (part)
Ellis, Ronald & Pamelia (part)
Ellis, Pamella & Ronald

Wood, Charles & Heather (part)
Boudet, Patricia

Sims, John & Kathleen

Lew Land Trust

Barrass Farms LLC

Nesler, John

Warranty Deeds

Grantor

Keith, Carrie & Joshua

Bass Ventures LLC

Nicholson, Louise

Stubblefield, Tracey

Mahoney, Barbara/Estate of Richard
Alexander

Brown, Lisa & Steven

Uirich Family Farms LLC

Boudet, Patricia

Ralph & Theresa Perry LLC

Throgmorton, lulia

Grantee bescription
Davis, Constance Lt 16 Wolf Oaks Sub
* Ulrich Fa mily Farms LLC Sec 10-8-2, 15-8-2

Herren, Mark & Patricia Sec 20-10-4

Hurt, Kenneth & Betheny Sec 15-8-4

Needham, Beverly Lt 29 Rolling Hills Estates
Exec Deed

Ralph & Theresa Perry LLC [ts 2-3 Blk 3 Mary E

Goodalls 2nd Add

Bass Ventures LLC Sec 3-8-2, 35-7-2, 34-7-2

Keith, Joshua & Carrie Lt 2 Pine Valley Estates

Bittle & McGuire Properties LLC Lt 2 Blk 3 Mary E Goodalls |
2nd Add

Throgmorton, Winston & Julia Sec 36-10-1, 25-10-1/Lt 1

Blk 6 Goodall & Mitchelt
Exec Deed




11/27/2017

11/28/2017

11/28/2017

11/28/2017

11/28/2017

11/28/2017

11/28/2017

11/28/2017

11/28/2017

11/28/2017

11/29/2017

11/29/2017

11/29/2017

- 11/29/2017

Sulling, Richard & Marilyn

Rohinson, Tammy

Smith, Helen

Franklin, Irma

Davis, James & Elisha

Frost, Kevin/Helleny, James Ir

Mofield, Marie

Beasley, Gregory

Tallman, Valerie & Douglas

Shoemake, Todd & Christy/Stallings,

Rose & Homer

Chase Banlk NA

Bank of Herrin

Wahl, Edward & Carol

Wagley, Gary

Ryan, Brandon

Cooper, Chad/Ticen, Kayla

Petreikis & Smith LLC

Gates, Camron

. Davis, Haley

Frost, Kevin & Jennifer

Marion Heights Il inc

McKenzie, Larry Jr

Tallman, Valerie

Golis, Joanrn

Nicolaides, lan & Andrea
Boshera, John

Pallazza, Glenn & Kelly

Craig, Lindsey

Lt 3 Blk 16 Marion Heights
Surv Proposed Add

Sec17-8-3

Lts 5-6 Blk 1 Big Muddy
Coal & lron Co 2nd Add

Lts 10-12 Blk 7 Jefferson
School Add

Trustee Deed

Lt 8 Blk 2 Dr W J Burgess
2nd Add

Sec 29-8-2

Lts 1-5 Blk 4 Morgan Place
Add

Lt 1 Blk 2 Parkland Add

Lts 77-78 Egypt Shores Sub
Unit1

Trustee Deed

Lt 36 Montebello Estates
Phase Il

Lt 9 Blk 3 W N Stotlars 4th
Add

Lt 12 Blk 14 West End
Heights

Lt 24 Saluki National
Country Club Sub

Lt 11 Blk 1 J F Craigs 1st Add




11/29/2017

11/258/2017

11/30/2017

11/30/2017

11/30/2017

11/30/2017

11/30/2017

11/30/2017

11/30/2017

11/30/2017

11/30/2017

11/36/2017

11/30/2017

11/30/2017

11/30/2017

Hendrickson, Richard & Myra

Odum, Pamela

Garrett, Andrew & Rachel

Wings of an Eagle Developing LLC

Anderson, Timothy

Parks, Jeffrey & Donna

Baker, Eli & Sara

Blades, Larry

Wanstreet, James & Lana

Henk, Larry

Holan, Linda.

Leemon, David

Blackburn, Christopher & Jessica

Hinois Land of Lakes LLC

McVey, Colt & Nicole

. Hendrickson, Richard & Myra

Walker, William/Walker, Nathaniel

Winslow, Dylan

Steele, lan & Maria

Teckenhrock, Dylan & Abigail

Parks, Jeffrey & Donna

Brown, leffrey Jr & Sierra

Dorris, Timothy

1€ Community of Care Ministry Inc

Newsom, Venson & Luwana

Broy, Tara

Garepis, Chris

Miller, Wallace
Withers, Chad/Norris, Devin

Ridings, James & Sandra

Lts 6-7 Blk 2 H M Parks 1st
Sol/Etal

Trustee Deed

tt 2 Blk 1 Mary E Goodalls
4th Add

Sec 23-10-2
Lt 2 Eagle Estates
Lt 18 Anna L Holmes 1st Sol

Sec 5-9-3/Lts 3 & 6 Willow
Creek Estates Sub

Lts 2 & 11 Blk 2 J K Russells
1st Add

Sec 3-8-3
Lt 7 Foxcroft Sub

Lt 18 Rolling Hills Estates

Lt 34 Riviera Place Second

Plat

Lts 394-395 Lakewood Park
1st/Sec 30-9-1

1t 21 Brystons Add Phase H

Lt 9 Sunset Lake Estates

Lts 3-4 Blk 3 W J Burgess
Ist Add



11/30/2017

12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017

12/1/2017

12/1/2017

12/4/2017

12/4/2017

12/4/2017

Name, Dewey & Lula

Crab Orchard Golf Club Inc
London Holdings LLC

Boyd, Darlene

Bond, Sara

BD Dev.elopment of Marion Inc
Benefiel, Susan

Bigler, Daniel

Lynn, Trevor & Kaiiey

Funk, Jordan

Sutton, Glenda & Russell

Freeman Environmental Services

incorporated
Buttrum, Billy & Nina

Wood, Charles & Heather

Tallo, Marva

Gurley, Harrold & Gina

Marion Heights Il Inc

Coffield, Robert & Linda

Beagle Dog Developers Inc
McCabe, Alian & Wanda
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Gullett, Martha

SDWD LLC

Chaney, Shane & Jennifer
Reeves, Ashleigh & Derek
Dixon, Clay/Jones, Evelyn
Davison, Christépher

TKGM LLC

Buttrum, Nina

Williams, Jeri
Tallo, Marva

Gurley, Harrold & Gina

Lis 19-23 Blk 3 Morgan
Place Add

Sec 10-9-1
Lt 36 Dynasty Sub Phase 1l

Sec 17-9-3

Trustee Deed

Sec 14-9-2

Lt 30 Grace First Add

Sec 1-8-2

Lt 3 Blk 6 C A Gents 1st Add
Sec 29-9-3

Sec 10-8-1

Trustee Deed

Lts 7-8 Blk 7 Lou F Gent So!

Lts 5 & 8 Blk 5 Orig Surv
Herrin

Sec 24-8-3

Lt 5 Blk 12 J B Bainbridge
6th Add

Lts 40-41 Charles V Shoots
Add/Sec 24-9-2

Lt 23 Camian Estates

Trustee Deed




12/4/2017

12/4/2017

12/4/2017

12/4/2017

12/5/2017

12/5/2017

12/5/2017

12/5/2017

12/6/2017

12/6/2017

12/6/2017

12/6/2017

12/7/2017

12/7/2017

12/7/2017

Tallman, Valerie & Douglas .

Penninger, Michael

linois Land of Lakes LLC

Duvall, Denis Il & Karen

James, Clifford & Gloria

Boyd, Darlene

Christian Life Center Inc

Christian Life Center Inc

Gualdont, Thomas & Lola

wall, Larry

Kessel, Greg & Susan

Holte, Ryan & lessica

Durham, Jason

Bittle & McGuire Properties LLC

Nesler, John

Tallman, Valerie

Yates, Brian & Julie

' Taylor, John & Patricia

Tindall, Timothy & Anna

Lyons, James & Lindsey

~ Thompson, William

Skaggs, Sharayah
Reis, Donald Jr

Gualdoni, Thomas & Lola
Moore, Randall & Robin
Legence Bank

Rose, lennifer
Bittle, Barry

Kelley, Morgin

Roth, David

Lts 80-81 Egypt Shores Sub
Unit 1

Trustee Deed

Lt 8 Pine Lakes Estates 1st.
Add

Sec 10-10-4

Lts 11-13 Blk 3 North
Shoreland First Add

Lt 5 Lake Estates Sub

Sec17-9-3

Trustee Deed

Sec 18-8-2
Sec18-8-2

Lt 6 Blk 5 CW & F Mining
Co Seventh Add

Sec 18-9-3/Lt 2 O H Wileys
2nd Add/Etal

Trustee Deed

Lt 6 Blk 1 Bainbridge
Square First Add

Sec 24-9-2, 19-9-3
Lt 8 Blk 4 Duggans First Add

Lt 8 Bik 5 H M Parks 2nd
Add

Sec 36-8-1/Lt 22 Westfield
First Add



12/7/2017

12/7/2017
12/7/2017

12/7/2017

12/7/2017

Date
11/27/2017

11/27/2017
11/27/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017

11/28/2017

Doerr, Dale & Angeline

Frazer Property Group
Lawrence, Alan/Grimm, Tammy

Habitat for Humanity of the Greater
Marion Area

Baker, Russell & Christina

Doerr, Dale & Angeline

Kirkpatrick, Kris & Jessica
Banfield, Ronald & Dianne

Mercer, Melynda

C & R Holdings LLC

Quit Claim Deeds

Grantor

Barber, Kort & Brenda

Smith, Dyke & Theresa

Barber, Kort/Brenda/Kade/Kenya
Clark, Gary

Clark, Gary

Clark, Kathy

Overturf, Dylan & Dara

Casey Rentals LLC

Milton Rentals LLC

Hope, loyce

Grantee

Barber, Kort & Brenda

Smith, Dyke & Theresa

Barber, Kort & Brenda

Clark, Stephen/Clark, Gary

Clark, Stephen

Clark, Stephen & Kathy

Smoot, John/Smoot, Bill

Byrley, James

Byrley, Alex & lames

Hope, Joyce/Eubanks, Michael

Lt 82 Egypt Shores Sub Unit
1

Lt 1 H M Stotlars 4th Add

Sec11-8-2

Lt 4 Bik 12 J B Bainbridge
6th Revised Add

Lt 2 Blk 1 Hill & Spilimans
First Add -

Description

Lt 6 Blk 8 Joab
Goodalls 1st Add

Sec 21-8-2

Sec 27-10-4

Sec2]1-8-4

Sec 20-8-4, 17-8-4

Sec 16-8-4, 20-8-4

Lts 14-15 Blk 3 W N

Stotlars 4th Add

Lt 98 Egyptian Heights
Sub

Lis 6-7 Blk2CA
Murphys 1st Add

Lt 5 Blk 1 Joab
Goodalls 5th Add




11/29/201.7
11/29/2017
11/29/2017
11/29/2017

11/29/2017

11/30/2017

11/30/2017

11/30/2017

12/1/2017

12/1/2017

12/5/2017

12/5/2017

12/5/2017

12/6/2017

12/7/2017

12/7/2017

Date
11/3/2017

Turner, Claude

Jeralds, john

Romaine, Michelle

Ashmore, Cori & Monte

Tanner, Michael/Tanner, Donnie
IMandreII, Bradley

Name, Dewey & Lula

Hoover, Lowell & Alice

Judd, Shayna

Messervey, Flizabeth

_Hill, Gage .

Lawrence, Shiela

Davis, Ralph Jr

Grammer, Sharilyn/Haworth,
Marilyn/Etal

Bozarth, Rick/Ward, Mary/Horn,
Bobbi/Etal

Lawrence, Tony

Turner, Claude

Romaine, Michelle & Rod

Simulis, Vyto & Kristina

Hoimes, Christy

Mandell, Teresa

Marion Heights Il Inc

Hanley, Terry

Judd, Shayna/Schuetz, Holly

Zimmerman, James/Messervey, Elizabeth

.. Grimes, Charety

Lawrence, Alan/Grimm, Tammy

Davis, Louis

Haworth, Marilyn

Bozarth, Bobby

Bittle, Barry Rhine, Keith
Miscellaneous

Grantor Grantee

Anderson, Anthony 17-40971

Sec 28-8-1
Sec 28-8-1
Sec 24-9-2

Lts 5-6 Blk 3 James T
Oteys 2nd Add

Sec 3-10-3, 10-10-3
Lt-S Blk 3 Pea Ridge
Second Add

See Record

tts 1-2 Blk 2 Harry

Dobsons Add

Lts 103-104 Village of
Bush

Sec?22-8-3

Lt 145 Village of Bush
Sec11-8-2

Lt 18 Blk 1 Johnston
City & Big Muddy Coal
Sec 5-8-3

Sec 35-10-3

Lt 8 Blk 4 Duggans First
Add

Bescription

Bankruptcy




11/7/2017
11/8/2017

11/8/2017

11/10/2017
11/13/2017
11/16/2017
11/16/2017
11/17/2017
11/17/2017
11/20/2017
11/20/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/27/2017

11/27/2017

11/27/2017
11/27/2017
11/27/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017

11/29/2017

11/29/2017
11/29/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
12/1/2017

12/1/2017

12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017

Campbell, Rachelle
Shadowens, Anthony
Hileman, Zachary & Kiley
Chaffin, Charles Sr & Vicki
Corzine, Dawn

McClellan, Ralph & Misty
McMillen, Lincoln
Snyder, Corey

Rich, Juliana

Elwood, Michael

Smith, Steven & Carolyn
Snbw, Marion Jr & Angela
Barnes, Fioleen & Luther
Moon, Donna

Dawson, Nicholas
Finance of America Reverse LLC
Southern {llinois Bank
Meade, Pauline & Bobby
Barber, Kort & Brenda
21st Mortgage Corp
Grisham, Carol

Coloni, Steven
Hammonds, Margaret

Hémmonds, Lori
Blumenstock, Jessica
Name, Lula

Mr Jecc LLC

Charlet, Charles & Heather
Bank of Herrin

IRS

Bank of Herrin
Bank of Herrin
Bank of Herrin

Bank of Herrin

17-40982
17-40590
17-40985
17-40995
17-40997
17-41006
17-41004
17-41014
17-41015
17-41017

17-41019

17-41023

17-41021

17-41022

17-41025

Carney, James

Bartlett, Jason/Robert/Marcia
Affidavit

Affidavit

Coleman, Darrell & Carrie
17-41040

Coloni, Kimberly/Coloni, Steven

Jr/Coloni, Matthew

Hammo_nds, Lori/Null, Vicki/Hammonds,
Terry '

Hargréves, Kimberly
17-41043

Name, Dewey

The Promise Mission
17-41053

King, Sammie & Michaela

Browns Family Medicine LLC/Brown,
Douglas

Williford, Freddie & Carolyn
Woodland Rental Properties
R & L Blue Sky LLC

Followell, Roger & Lynn

Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankru ptcy
Bankruptcy

' Bankruptcy

Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy

Lis Pendens
Madification Agree
Affidavit

Affidavit

Lis Pendens
Bankruptcy

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Bankruptcy

PO Atty

Contract
Bankruptcy
Modification Agree

Rel Lien

Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Modification Agree

Medification Agree




12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/5/2017
12/5/2017
12/5/2017
12/5/2017
12/5/2017
12/6/2017
12/6/2017
12/6/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017

Date
11/27/2017
11/27/2017

11/27/2017

Casey Rentals LLC

Bozarth, Russell/Stephenson, Christina

Bank of Herrin

Rank of Herrin

Capital One Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
IL Dept of Revenue

First Southern Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Chase Bank NA.

First Southern Bank

Duncan, Joy

Bidner, Kathleen

Duncan, Joy

Brewster Rentals LLC

Tanner, Carlos

Ditech Financial LLC

South Porte Bank

US Bank NA

.Bank of Carbondale

wall, Larry/Small World CDC iInc
Tanner, Emma
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass

SouthernTrust Bank

First Guaranty Mortgage Corporation

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass

Liens and Judgements Filed

Defendant
Martin, Jeffery

Gurley, Patrick

Warner, Sam/Woif Creek Builders

Black, Angela

Zafini, Albert

R & L Blue Sky LLC
Followell, Roger & Lynn
Pritchett, Marian
Pepmiller, William & Karie
Madrid Holdings LLC
Krumrey, Darryll

Helleny, James Jr & Nina
HC Development LLC
Weber, Timothy & Ashley
Eliis, Matthew & Michelle
Hanley, Chris

Bidner, Travis

Hanley, Chris

Risley, Johnny

Anderson, Carol

Croshy, Nelda

Farley, Ryan & Melissa
Hopper, James Jr

Parker, Jerry

Davis, Tony

Affidavit

Ivy, Michael Sr/Kelley, Angi
Korte, Benjamin

Peyton, Amanda

NTI Rentals LLC

Bryant, Jeffrey & Chris

Plaintiff
RS

SIU Credit Union

Dorris Trucking

Contract
Judgement
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Release
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Rel Lien
Modification Agree
Modiﬁcation Agree
Lis Pendens
Modification Agree
Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Contract

PO Atty

Lis Pendens
Modification Agree
Lis Pendens
Modification Agree
Release

Affidavit

Modification Agree

Modification Agree
Lis Pendens
Modification Agree

Modification Agree

Amount
$12,900.52
53,301.11

$1,675.25



11/27/2017 Gurley, Debbie SIU Credit Union ' $3,301.11
12/1/2017 Robison, Shera Parkway Manor $33,749.05

12/1/2017  Craig & Bartlesmeyer PC IRS $11,141.49




Date

11/1/2017
11/1/2017
11/1/2017
11/1/2017
11/1/2017
11/1/2017
11/2/2017
11/2/2017
11/2/2017
11/2/2017
11/2/2017
11/3/2017
11/3/2017
11/3/2017
11/3/2017
11/3/2017
11/3/2017
11/3/2017

11/6/2017 -

11/6/2017
11/7/2017
11/7/2017
11/7/2017
11/7/2017
11/7/2017
11/7/2017
11/8/2017
11/8/2017
11/8/2017
11/8/2017
11/8/2017
11/8/2017
11/8/2017
11/8/2017

Name

Steele, Helen

Wriston, Steven & Vickie
Newman, f’atrick & Karen
Brown, Alfred & Sheila
Young, Daniel Il

Muilins, Marie

- Waychoff, John

Mann, Jon & Joyce
Robertson, Sabrina
Estes, Jessica

Strauch, Douglas & Brenda
Boldrey, Jordan
Trotter, Opal
Anderson, Anthony
Taborn, lorge & Tara
Wehr, Robert & Kaylee
Borah, Gary & Diana
Morgan, Rita

Snyder, Patricia
Reynolds, Chad

‘Harshbarger, Amanda

Edwards, Franklin
Rametta, Rebecca
Campbeli, Rachelle
Cravens, Anna

Dunn, Tracy

Smatllwood, Mark & Jessica
Yeoman, Victoria
Dardeen, Janice
Shadowens, Anthony
Gisson, Thelma

Feezer, Randall & Tammy
Hileman, Zachary & Kiley

Cain, Eugene

Bankruptcy

Bankruptcy #

17-60434
17-60429
17-60430
17-40967
17-60432
17-60431
- 17-40968
17-409569
17-91191
17-60435
17-60436
17-40572
17-91194
17-40971
17-40970
17-40573
17-40974
17-71735
17-40978
17-60437
17-40980
17-91203
17-40981
17-40982
17-60438
17-40984
17-60439
17-60440
17-40987
17-40990
17-40988
17-40988
17-40985
17-40986

County

Clark

Clay
Crawford
Jackson
Lawrence
Crawford
Saline
Franklin
Coles
Effingham
Effingham
Jefferson
Coles

Williamson

“Jackson

Franklin
Wayne
Shelby
Franklin
Clark
Hamilton
Coles
Franklin
Williamson
Effingham
Johnson
Richland .
Jasper
Franklin
Williamson
Franklin
Jeffersen
Williamson

Jackson




11/9/2017

11/9/2017

11/9/2017

11/10/2017
11/10/2017
11/10/2017
11/10/2017
11/10/2017
11/10/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017

11/14/2017 -

11/14/2017
11/15/2017
11/15/2017
11/16/2017
11/16/2017
11/16/2017
11/16/2017
11/16/2017
11/16/2017
11/16/2017
11/16/2017
11/16/2017
11/16/2017
11/17/2017
11/17/2017
11/17/2017
11/17/2017
11/17/2017
11/17/2017
11/19/2017

Dane, Chad

Pendergast, Danna

Guess, Randy & Elizabeth
Payne, Allen & Tina

Foster, Sandra -

Bartlett, Chery}

Chaffin, Charles Sr & Vicki
Brown, Anna

Maninfior, Miles & Kelly
Embry, James & Edna
Daugherty, Jennifer
Corzine, Dawn

Klueg, John

Hill, James & Mindy

Costa, Mark

Anderson, Anthony & Rhonda
Carnicle, Sean

Muoore, Beth

Cook, lessica

Elder, Tommy Ir

McClellan, Ralph & Misty
Gordon, Joshua

McMillen, Lincoln

Childers, Anthony Jr & Laura
Brown, Larissa

Phillips, Darrell Jr & Heather
Braddy, Travis & Alica

Allen, Richard

Phillips, Sarah

Church, Dusten

Snyder, Corey

Stanton, Lynne

Oliver, Michael

Morrison, Ronald

Rich, Juliana

Czuprynski, Christopher & Kia

Manuel, Alex

17-60441
17-40991
17-91211
17-40993
17-40994
17-40992
17-40995
17-60442
17-91221
17-61224

17-40896 -

17-40997
17-40998
17-60443
17-40999
17-61226
17-60444

17-41001 -

17-60446
17-60445
17;41006
17-71807
17-41004
17-60448

17-60447
17-91235 -+ -

17-60449
17-91234
17-41002
17-41005
17-41014
17-41011
17-41012
17-41013
17-41015
17-41010
17-60450

Fayette
Franklin
Coles
Johnson
lackson
Johnson
Williamson
Marion
Coles
Coles
Franklin
Williamson
Gallatin
Lawrence
Jackson
Coles
Richland
Saline
Marion
Richland
Williamson
Shelby
Williamson
Marion
Jasper
Coles
Marion
Coles
Jefferson
lefferson
Williamson
Franklin
Franklin
Jackson
Williamson
Franklin

Clark




11/20/2017
11/20/2017
11/20/2017
11/20/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/22/2017
11/22/2017
11/27/2017
11/27/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/29/2017
11/29/2017
11/29/2017
11/29/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017

Ninness, Kenneth & Madison
Smith, Steven & Carolyn
Elwood, Michael

Ramsey, David & Ashley
Price, Mallory

VanScyoc, William
Sanders, Bryon & Lisa
Boyll, Skyler

Barnes, Floleen & Luther
Moon, Donna

Sturm, Michael

Snow, Marion Jr & Angela
Delatore, Johnny & Courtney
Dawson, Nicholas

Wyant, Aaron & Shawna
Uirey, Bobbie

O'Connor, Joseph
Webster, Jason

lkner, Martha & Van
Robertson, Scott

Smith, Gayla

Handwerk, Alberta
Grisham, Carol

Landers, Tara

Puleo, Kenneth & Wanda
Howell, Daniel & Nicole
Waggaoner, William
Blumenstock, Jessica
Alexander, Lincoln

Frazier, Theresa

Stroker, Jerry

Johnson, Jeremy & Christina
Charlet, Charles & Heather
Yoheo, Joshua

Jarnagin, Lila

Hosselton, Trevor

Dennis, Kenneth

17-60451
17-41019
17-41017
17-41020
17-41026
17-91251
17-60452
17-60453
17-41021
17-41022
17-60455
17-41023
17-41024
17-41025
17-41027
17-60454
17-41030

1741029

17-41033
17-41032
17-41035
17-41039
17-41040
17-41034
17-60456
i7-41046
17-41041
17-41043
17-91277
17-60464
17-41055
17-41054
17-41053
17-41052
17-71868
17-41051
17-41049

Fayette
Williamson
Williamson
Franklin
Franklin
Coles
Lawrence
Clark
Williamson
Williamson

Clay

* Williamson

Jefferson
Williamson
Franklin
Crawford
Saline
Massac
Jackson
Jackson
Massac
Saline
Williamson
Jackson
Fayette
Franklin
Saline
Williamson
Coles

Clay
Jefferson
Saline
Williamson
Franklin
Shelhy
Jefferson

Jefferson




11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017

Pearce, Rodney & Vicki
Elliott, Tabatha

Pope, Crystal

Holmes, Lucas

Smith, Timathy Jr
Nelms, Mindy
Swofford, Donald Ir
Melton, Anthony
Habermaas, Brian

Robbins, Zachery

17-41048
17-91283
17-60463
17-60462
17-60461
17-60460
17-60459
17-60458
17-60457
17-91282

Jefferson
Coles
Fayette
Marion
Effingham -
Marion
Fayette
Marion
Marion

Coles




NOTE: The information contained within the pages of THE BULLETIN is taken from
public records and is not collected for or intended to be used for credit,
employment, or insurance purposes. While precaution is observed, no responsibility
is assumed for errors or omissions. The original public records are open to
inspection and should be consulted before taking action based on the information
herein. Should anyone discover any errors that we may have made in the entry of
information, please give us a call at 618-553-9764 and we will publish a correction.

INFORMATION ABOUT OUR WEBSITE:

www.bulletindata.com

All of the information that appears in THE BULLETIN is now available on the internet. In
most counties, you can go back as far as 10 years and do research. In all counties you can
now print the current and prior issues of THE BULLETIN directly from the internet.
Call 618-553-9764 or email us at bulletindata@gmail.com for further information.

SUBSCRIPTION INFORMATION

For subscription rates for the various counties we publish and for internet services, call us
at 618-553-9764 or email us at bulletindata@gmail.com.







